
EK-VSSV 2024 08.06.2024

Rangliste 300m Alle

Rang Name Vorname Res Tf Ausz Jg AK Pistole PLZ Ort

1 Gremper Rolf 97 100 KK 1941 EV Stgw 57/03 S 8405 Winterthur

2 Dörig Anton 97 99 KK 1960 V Stagw 8607 Aathal-Seegräben

3 Kunz Max 96 98 KK 1955 V Stgw 57/03 S 8607 Aathal-Seegräben

4 Burgener Paul 96 95 KK 1959 V Stagw 8636 Wald

5 Gasner Peter 95 100 KK 1960 V Freigw 8646 Wagen

6 Heussi Werner 95 100 KK 1963 V Freigw 8340 Hinwil

7 Fehr Urs 94 95 KK 1954 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8344 Bäretswil

8 Terstiege Thomas 94 98 KK 1964 V Freigw 8340 Hinwil

9 Bucher Hans 93 97 KK 1947 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8620 Wetzikon

10 SchaufelbergerHeinz 93 99 KK 1950 SV Freigw 8620 Wetzikon

11 Scheu Patrick 93 97 KK 1962 V Stagw 8498 Gibswil-Ried

12 Kaiser Franz 92 97 KK 1951 SV Kar 8645 Jona

13 Oberholzer Martin 92 97 KK 1953 SV Freigw 8645 Jona

14 Scherrer Daniel 92 96 KK 1957 V Stgw 57/03 S 8620 Wetzikon

15 Buchli Christian 91 95 KK 1945 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8636 Wald

17 Gut Ueli 91 99 KK 1955 V Stgw 57/03 O 8633 Wolfhausen

16 Brauchli Ueli 91 92 KK 1955 V Freigw 8625 Gossau

18 Heusser Jakob 91 97 KK 1957 V Freigw 8345 Adetswil

19 Peter Andreas 91 93 KK 1961 V Stgw 57/03 S 8635 Dürnten

20 Muggli Urs 91 98 KK 1962 V Stgw 57/03 S 8630 Rüti

21 Menzi Erich 90 98 KK 1949 SV Stgw-90 8730 Uznach

22 Knobel Fritz 90 97 KK 1949 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8636 Wald

23 Schätti Ruedi 90 95 KK 1950 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8640 Rapperswil

24 Stahl Willy 90 97 KK 1953 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8608 Bubikon

25 Mendury Kurt 90 96 KK 1959 V Stgw 57/03 S 8345 Adetswil

26 Frutschi Hansruedi 89 98 KK 1949 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8620 Rüti

27 Kaufmann Karl 89 100 KK 1951 SV Freigw 8340 Hinwil

28 Diggelmann Hans 89 96 KK 1958 V Stgw-90 8637 Laupen

29 Maurer Ruedi 89 98 KK 1961 V Stgw 57/03 S 8608 Bubikon

30 Keller Bruno 89 97 KK 1963 V Kar 8626 Ottikon

31 Wisniewsky Bruno 88 98 KK 1944 EV Stgw 57/03 O 8636 Wald

32 Auer Oskar 88 90 KK 1951 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8340 Hinwil

33 Leuthold Emil 88 95 KK 1956 V Stgw 57/03 O 8335 Hittnau

34 Tanner Ueli 88 99 KK 1960 V Stgw 57/03 O 8494 Bauma

35 Schneider Werner 87 93 KK 1952 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8607 Seegräben

36 Vogt Ruth 87 95 KK 1954 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8636 Wald

37 Braun Ueli 87 91 KK 1956 V Stgw 57/03 O 8608 Bubikon

38 Mäder Walter 84 93 1953 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8620 Wetzikon

39 Braun Hermann 84 95 KK 1954 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8320 Fehraltorf

40 Steiner Hansjörg 84 95 KK 1956 V Stgw 57/03 O 8640 Hinwil

41 Bauert Markus 83 94 1958 V Stgw 57/03 S 8608 Bubikon

42 Walter Urs 82 87 KK 1944 EV Stgw 57/03 O 8614 Bertschikon

43 Koller Matthias 82 96 KK 1954 SV Stgw-90 8496 Steg

44 Hofmann Ronny 82 93 1957 V Stgw 57/03 S 8497 Fischenthal
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45 Kägi Hans 81 95 KK 1952 SV Stgw-90 8624 Grüt

46 Hubmann Albert 78 87 1941 EV Stgw 57/03 O 8344 Bäretswil

47 Maag Fritz 78 100 1961 V Stgw 57/03 O 8342 Wernetshausen

48 Lippuner Walter 77 91 1948 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8638 Goldingen

49 Duss Walter 71 99 1955 V Stagw 8340 Hinwil

50 Mayer Markus 69 86 1963 V Stgw 57/03 O 8625 Gossau

51 Romer Kurt 67 92 1947 SV Stgw-90 8340 Hinwil

52 Moor Hanspeter 65 88 1942 EV Stgw 57/03 O 8344 Bäretswil

Rangliste 300m Kat. A

Rang Name Vorname Res Tf Ausz Jg AK Pistole PLZ Ort

1 Dörig Anton 97 99 KK 1960 V Stagw 8607 Aathal-Seegräben

2 Burgener Paul 96 95 KK 1959 V Stagw 8636 Wald

3 Gasner Peter 95 100 KK 1960 V Freigw 8646 Wagen

4 Heussi Werner 95 100 KK 1963 V Freigw 8340 Hinwil

5 Terstiege Thomas 94 98 KK 1964 V Freigw 8340 Hinwil

6 SchaufelbergerHeinz 93 99 KK 1950 SV Freigw 8620 Wetzikon

7 Scheu Patrick 93 97 KK 1962 V Stagw 8498 Gibswil-Ried

8 Oberholzer Martin 92 97 KK 1953 SV Freigw 8645 Jona

10 Brauchli Ueli 91 92 KK 1955 V Freigw 8625 Gossau

9 Heusser Jakob 91 97 KK 1957 V Freigw 8345 Adetswil

11 Kaufmann Karl 89 100 KK 1951 SV Freigw 8340 Hinwil

12 Duss Walter 71 99 1955 V Stagw 8340 Hinwil

Rangliste 300m Kat. D

Rang Name Vorname Res Tf Ausz Jg AK Pistole PLZ Ort

1 Gremper Rolf 97 100 KK 1941 EV Stgw 57/03 S 8405 Winterthur

2 Kunz Max 96 98 KK 1955 V Stgw 57/03 S 8607 Aathal-Seegräben

3 Fehr Urs 94 95 KK 1954 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8344 Bäretswil

4 Bucher Hans 93 97 KK 1947 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8620 Wetzikon

5 Scherrer Daniel 92 96 KK 1957 V Stgw 57/03 S 8620 Wetzikon

6 Buchli Christian 91 95 KK 1945 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8636 Wald

7 Gut Ueli 91 99 KK 1955 V Stgw 57/03 O 8633 Wolfhausen

8 Peter Andreas 91 93 KK 1961 V Stgw 57/03 S 8635 Dürnten

9 Muggli Urs 91 98 KK 1962 V Stgw 57/03 S 8630 Rüti

10 Knobel Fritz 90 97 KK 1949 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8636 Wald

11 Schätti Ruedi 90 95 KK 1950 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8640 Rapperswil

12 Stahl Willy 90 97 KK 1953 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8608 Bubikon

13 Mendury Kurt 90 96 KK 1959 V Stgw 57/03 S 8345 Adetswil

14 Frutschi Hansruedi 89 98 KK 1949 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8620 Rüti

15 Maurer Ruedi 89 98 KK 1961 V Stgw 57/03 S 8608 Bubikon

16 Wisniewsky Bruno 88 98 KK 1944 EV Stgw 57/03 O 8636 Wald

17 Auer Oskar 88 90 KK 1951 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8340 Hinwil

18 Leuthold Emil 88 95 KK 1956 V Stgw 57/03 O 8335 Hittnau
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19 Tanner Ueli 88 99 KK 1960 V Stgw 57/03 O 8494 Bauma

20 Schneider Werner 87 93 KK 1952 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8607 Seegräben

21 Vogt Ruth 87 95 KK 1954 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8636 Wald

22 Braun Ueli 87 91 KK 1956 V Stgw 57/03 O 8608 Bubikon

23 Mäder Walter 84 93 1953 SV Stgw 57/03 S 8620 Wetzikon

24 Braun Hermann 84 95 KK 1954 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8320 Fehraltorf

25 Steiner Hansjörg 84 95 KK 1956 V Stgw 57/03 O 8640 Hinwil

26 Bauert Markus 83 94 1958 V Stgw 57/03 S 8608 Bubikon

27 Walter Urs 82 87 KK 1944 EV Stgw 57/03 O 8614 Bertschikon

28 Hofmann Ronny 82 93 1957 V Stgw 57/03 S 8497 Fischenthal

29 Hubmann Albert 78 87 1941 EV Stgw 57/03 O 8344 Bäretswil

30 Maag Fritz 78 100 1961 V Stgw 57/03 O 8342 Wernetshausen

31 Lippuner Walter 77 91 1948 SV Stgw 57/03 O 8638 Goldingen

32 Mayer Markus 69 86 1963 V Stgw 57/03 O 8625 Gossau

33 Moor Hanspeter 65 88 1942 EV Stgw 57/03 O 8344 Bäretswil

Rangliste 300m Kat. E

Rang Name Vorname Res Tf Ausz Jg AK Pistole PLZ Ort

1 Kaiser Franz 92 97 KK 1951 SV Kar 8645 Jona

2 Menzi Erich 90 98 KK 1949 SV Stgw-90 8730 Uznach

3 Diggelmann Hans 89 96 KK 1958 V Stgw-90 8637 Laupen

4 Keller Bruno 89 97 KK 1963 V Kar 8626 Ottikon

5 Koller Matthias 82 96 KK 1954 SV Stgw-90 8496 Steg

6 Kägi Hans 81 95 KK 1952 SV Stgw-90 8624 Grüt

7 Romer Kurt 67 92 1947 SV Stgw-90 8340 Hinwil

Rangliste Pistole 25m

Rang Name Vorname Res Ausz Jg AK Pistole PLZ Ort

1 Mayer Markus 95 KK 1963 V Pistole OP 8625 Gossau

2 Tresch Thomas 94 KK 1963 V Pistole OP 8630 Rüti

3 Mendury Kurt 88 KK 1959 V Pistole OP 8345 Adetswil

4 Loser Verena 82 KK 1956 V Pistole OP 8608 Bubikon

5 Koller Matthias 81 1954 SV Pistole OP 8496 Steg

6 Wohler Hans 79 1948 SV Pistole OP 8489 Ehrikon

7 Bleuler Bruno 65 1950 SV Pistole OP 8633 Wolfhausen

8 Klarer Walter 53 1940 EV Pistole RF+CF 8623 Wetzikon

Rangliste Pistole 50m

Rang Name Vorname Res Ausz Jg AK Pistole PLZ Ort

1 Mayer Markus 91 KK 1963 V Pistole OP 8625 Gossau

2 Loser Verena 87 KK 1956 V Pistole OP 8608 Bubikon

3 Schuster Waltraud 77 1934 EV Pistole FP 8633 Wolfhausen

4 Tresch Thomas 77 1963 V Pistole OP 8630 Rüti

5 Bleuler Bruno 66 1950 SV Pistole OP 8633 Wolfhausen
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